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MENU

SOUPS

Tomato Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Veg Lung Fung Soup

Veg Manchow Soup
Cream of Mushroom Soup
Carrot Creamy Soup

SALADS

Green Salad

Veg Honey Tossed Salad
Russian Salad

Beetroot Penta Salad
Cucumber Mayonnaise Salad
Papad Salad

VEG STARTERS

Bhindi Kurkure
Garlic Babycorn Dry
Gobi 65

Honey Chilli Potato
Crispy Veg

Garlic Paneer

Crispy Corn

Crispy Paneer Fingers
Chilli Potato Wedges
Babycorn Chilli
Paneer Chilli

150
200
200
200
200
200

150
200
200
150
150
150

250
300
250
225
250
300
300
350
250
300
300
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NON VEG STARTERS

Chilli Chicken 300
Chicken 65 300
Chicken Kabab 300
Chicken Ghee Roast 400
Chicken Salt & Pepper 350
Butter Chicken Roast 400
Devilled Eggs 300
Egg Roast 250
Golden Egg Coins 250
Mackarel Tawa Fry 350
Rava Fish Fry 350
Masala Fish Fry 350
Crispy Prawns 400
Crispy Lemon Fish 350
King Fish Fry (Seasonal) 600
Mahi Mahi Tawa Fry (Seasonal) 400
VEG MAIN COURSE

Dal Tadka 225
Dal Fry 225
Dal Palak 225
Aloo Jeera 200
Baingan ka Bartha 200
Veg Kolhapuri 250
Navratna Korma 250
Paneer Butter Masala 300
Palak Paneer 300
Paneer Lababdar 300
Paneer Do Pyaza 300

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of government taxes
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NON VEG MAIN COURSE

Hundi Chicken

Gokarna Chicken Curry
Chicken Karahi

Chicken Kosa

Kadai Chicken

Chicken Buna

Smoky Chicken Gravy
Crab Masala (Seasonal)
Squid Masala (Seasonal)
King Fish Gravy

Prawns Masala (Seasonal)
Gokarna Fish Curry
Bengali Fish Curry

Egg Masala

Punjabi Egg Curry
Bengali Potato Egg Curry
Egg Omelette Curry

RICE

Egg Biryani

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Biryani

Chicken Fried Rice

Crab Biryani (Seasonal)
Prawns Biryani (Seasonal)
Seafood Special Biryani
Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Pulao
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350
350
350
350
300
350
400
450
450
600
500
400
400
250
300
300
250

250
225
375
300
600
550
700
200
250
250
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RICE
Veg Fried Rice 250
Ghee Rice 300
Corn Pulao 300
THALI
Veg Thali 250
Non Veg Thali 400
Seafood Thali 500
NOODLES
Veg Noodles 300
Egg Noodles 250
Chicken Noodles 350
Prawn Noodles (Seasonal) 400
BEVERAGES
Masala Tea 50
Coffee 75
Seasonal Fruit Juice 200
Fresh Lime Soda 150
SNACKS
French Fries 150
Onion Pakoda 150
Paneer Pakoda 200
Masala Papad 150
Peanut Masala 175

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of government taxes
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Good Living and Hospitality

Kabini | Tadoba | Gokarna | Wayanad

————

Red Earth Gokarna has 20 cottages located at Honey Beach also called Honnebail
and is 9.5kms from Ankola ttown. The resort sits on a cliff which runs down into
beautiful clean sand & sea, The seais calm and its beach spotless with no debris or
litter. There is no fishing village or commercial activity on this beach. The property
intends to Focus on Wellness in all aspects.




