





MENU



SOUPS

Tomato Soup	150
Sweet Corn Soup	200
Veg Lung Fung Soup	200
Veg Manchow Soup	200
Cream of Mushroom Soup	200
Carrot Creamy Soup	200

SALADS

Green Salad	150
Veg Honey Tossed Salad	200
Russian Salad	200
Beetroot Penta Salad	150
Cucumber Mayonnaise Salad	150
Papad Salad	150

VEG STARTERS

Bhindi Kurkure	250
Garlic Babycorn Dry	300
Gobi 65	250
Honey Chilli Potato	225
Crispy Veg	250
Garlic Paneer	300
Crispy Corn	300
Crispy Paneer Fingers	350
Chilli Potato Wedges	250
Babycorn Chilli	300
Paneer Chilli	300

NON VEG STARTERS

Chilli Chicken	300
Chicken 65	300
Chicken Kabab	300
Chicken Ghee Roast	400
Chicken Salt & Pepper	350
Butter Chicken Roast	400
Devilled Eggs	300
Egg Roast	250
Golden Egg Coins	250
Mackarel Tawa Fry	350
Rava Fish Fry	350
Masala Fish Fry	350
Crispy Prawns	400
Crispy Lemon Fish	350
King Fish Fry (Seasonal)	600
Mahi Mahi Tawa Fry (Seasonal)	400

VEG MAIN COURSE

Dal Tadka	225
Dal Fry	225
Dal Palak	225
Aloo Jeera	200
Baingan ka Bartha	200
Veg Kolhapuri	250
Navratna Korma	250
Paneer Butter Masala	300
Palak Paneer	300
Paneer Lababdar	300
Paneer Do Pyaza	300

RED EARTH



MENU



NON VEG MAIN COURSE		RICE	
Hundi Chicken	350	Veg Fried Rice	250
Gokarna Chicken Curry	350	Ghee Rice	300
Chicken Karahi	350	Corn Pulao	300
Chicken Kosa	350		
Kadai Chicken	300	THALI	
Chicken Buna	350		
Smoky Chicken Gravy	400	Veg Thali	250
Crab Masala (Seasonal)	450	Non Veg Thali	400
Squid Masala (Seasonal)	450	Seafood Thali	500
King Fish Gravy	600		
Prawns Masala (Seasonal)	500	NOODLES	
Gokarna Fish Curry	400	Veg Noodles	300
Bengali Fish Curry	400	Egg Noodles	250
Egg Masala	250	Chicken Noodles	350
Punjabi Egg Curry	300	Prawn Noodles (Seasonal)	400
Bengali Potato Egg Curry	300	rrawii Noodies (Seasonai)	400
Egg Omelette Curry	250	BEVERAGES	
RICE		Masala Tea	50
		Coffee	75
Egg Biryani	250	Seasonal Fruit Juice	200
Egg Fried Rice	225	Fresh Lime Soda	150
Chicken Biryani	375		
Chicken Fried Rice	300	SNACKS	
Crab Biryani (Seasonal)	600	French Fries	150
Prawns Biryani (Seasonal)	550		
Seafood Special Biryani	700	Onion Pakoda	150
Steamed Rice	200	Paneer Pakoda	200
Jeera Rice	250	Masala Papad	150
Veg Pulao	250	Peanut Masala	175



Good Living and Hospitality

Kabini | Tadoba | Gokarna | Wayanac

THE RESORT

Red Earth Gokarna has 20 cottages located at Honey Beach also called Honnebail and is 9.5kms from Ankola ttown. The resort sits on a cliff which runs down into beautiful clean sand & sea, The sea is calm and its beach spotless with no debris or litter. There is no fishing village or commercial activity on this beach. The property intends to Focus on Wellness in all aspects.







